2012 06 14 10 35 54
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

068987
03483

DATE:

363-9127

WIUL

WIULL
L CALL

GIVE TO

ID #

06-14-12
MEDICAL PRIORITY CONSULTANTS,

CALL

REC # DESCRIPTION

PAGE # 2

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 1884
TEMP 1885
TEMP 1886
TEMP 1887
TEMP 1888
TEMP 1889
TEMP 1890
TEMP 1891
TEMP 1892
TEMP 1893
TEMP 1894
TEMP 1895
TEMP 1896

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

011DRM
011DRN
011DRO
011DRP
011DRQ
011DRR
O11DRS
Ol11DRT
011DRU
011DRV
011DRW
011DRX
011DRY
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